
/ 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 
INITIATION DATE: February 27th 

, 2013 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 190396 
CONTRACT DATE: July 25,2012 
CONTRACT FOR: Work: Scope 14 

,nlSterial and labor for framing of canopies at main entrance. 
rwl~~l,l~"U'1 No. 00): $538.00 

---"..--".'­ material and labor per JIT PR #032. 
002: $(469.00) 

OWNER:IZI 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: IZI 

ARCHITECT: IZI 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

AELD:O 
OTHER:IZI 

Total Amount This Oumge Order: $69.00 

$ 78,600.00 
$ 38,668.00 
$ 117J68.oo 
$ 69.00 ~ 
$ 117,337.00 

ges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
.on Otange Directive. 

John Ivey Thomas Associates, Inc. 
ARCHITECT (Firm mmte) 
413 East Superior Street 

Robert Fern __1'3BY{Sigi1at iA~ · 
(l'yped name) : 

Duluth Public Schools -ISD tn09 
OWNER (Firm 1UJIne) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(I'yped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701ICMa 1M -1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American Institute of Atthllecb. All rights rnerved. WARNING: this AlA' Document 18 
protected by U.s. Copyright Law and International Treatl ... UlUIuthorized reproduction or dlWIbution of this AlA- Document, or any portion of It, may 
resUlt In &eyere elyU and criminal penalties. and will be prosecuted to tile maxlmllm extent possible under th.law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 13:50;52 on 02l28I2013 under Order No.4024638663_1 whlcll ellpllllS on 0110512014, and Is not for reuIe. 
U~~Notn: (1466715723) 

1 


